## L15000074094

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>	
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





400269616864

02/19/15--01015--006 \*\*160.00

Effective Date 3/20/19

2015 FEB | 9 PM 3: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEF, FLORIDA

APR 30 2015 J. HARRIS

## COVER LETTER

Division of e	i Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Apex C	oncrete & Pavers lic Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fec(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
David Pa	ul Zember		
		Name of Person	
 Aber Co	ncrete and Pavers,lic	•	
	TOP OF STAN 1 STEP STANKE	Firm/Company	
<u> 2818 Ma</u>	ndarin Meadows dr N		
		Address	
Jackson	ille.Fl. 32223	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	C	ity/State and Zip Code	
david.z.diic@gr	nall.com E-mail address; (to be use	d for future annual report notifies	ition)
For further information	n concerning this matter, ples	se call:	
David Zember	at ( !	971) 301-9643	
Nam	ne of Person	Area Code Dayrime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check to	r the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahussee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Conter Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

February 27, 2015

DAVID ZEMBER 2818 MANDARIN MEADOWS DRIVE NORTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

SUBJECT: APEX CONCRETE & PAVERS, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000014573

We have received your document for APEX CONCRETE & PAVERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00004186

2015 FEB 19 PK 3: 55

## Effective Date 3/20/15

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Apex Concrete & Pavers ic  (Must end with the words "Limited"	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2818 Mandarin Meadows dr N Jacksonville, Fl. 32223	2818 Mandarin Meadows dr N Jacksonyille, Fl. 32223			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	agent are:			
David Zember Name				
, Nakne				
2818 Mandarin Meadows of N Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
Jacksonvilla	FI. 32223			
City	Zip			
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obl				
Page 1 of 2				
	7 2			

2015 FEB 19 PH 3: 55

ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each p	orson authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Meneger	Name and Address:  Wavid Zember  2515 Mardarin Meadows de N  Jackson Ville, No. 32223
MGF_	Seckson He fl 12221
ambr	4509 Springbask of Thouse
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than  If an effective date is listed, the date un  he date of filing.)	the date of filing: 3/20/15 (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature (In secondance with s	member or an authorized representative of a member. ection 605.0203 (V.6), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
constitutes an afficient I am aware that any fa	tion under the populties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  also information submitted in a document to the Department of State  proceed for in \$817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Cupy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2